Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
LG 60PH6700 TA CHASSIS PA32A SM
Type: (PDF)
Size
9.8 MB
Page
64
Category
TV
SERVICE MANUAL
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar lg manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of LG 60PH6700 TA CHASSIS PA32A SM [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of LG 60PH6700 TA CHASSIS PA32A SM [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: LG CHASSIS PA-32A 60PH6700 TA PA32A 60 PH 6700 PA 32
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant TV forum topics:
Samsung UE40EH6030 lcd tv újraindulgat
Sziasztok!
A tv csak a samsung logóig jut el, majd kikapcsol, újraindúl. Táp, háttér jó.
Gyanus a main boardon az ic1101 es Nand flash. Tud valaki ennek a beszerzésében és programozásában  segíteni. Persze nem ingyen kérem.
VT
lg tv  kijezo lc370wud  javithato?
helo mindenkinek  a kovetkezo a problemam 37 colos kijezot kelene javitanom  model LC370WUD  hidegen akadozik a kep 20 perc utan megy rendesen bizonyara a orizontalis draiver levalt megszakadt tud e valaki segiteni
LG PDP42V5 Plazma hiányos kép (tippeket várok)
Sziasztok mesterek!
Egy LG PDP42V5 Plazmát ajánlottak megvételre hibásan.
Kaptam képeket róla amit megosztanék itt.
Mivel plazmával még nem igazán volt dolgom szeretnék segítséget kérni a képek alapján mi lehet a probléma vele, javítható-e, érdemes-e megvenni stb.
Élőben még nem láttam mert messze van.
LG 42PC1RR-ZL plazma TV-n nincs fény, ZSUS panel hiba?
Üdvözletem, sziasztok!
Először (és utóljára) engedtem be egy tárgybéli plazma TV-t az asztalomra. (Közeli ismerősé a TV).
Hiba: nincs fény, haványan látszik a menü vagy OSD.
Minden bizti ép, minden tápfesz megvan. 60V, 186V, 5,2V, 15V oké.
Kicsit járatva a ZSUS panelon a hybrid hűtőborda totál hideg, míg a másik oldalon az YSUS langyos.
ZSUS panelon a cimke: 6871QZH956A
A hybrid hűtőbordán a cimke: YPPD-J018E
A hybridet kiforrasztottam, semmi jelölés nincs rajta, szürke, keményebb anyaggal kiöntve.
Kérdésem: érdemes-e vele foglalkozni?
Milyen hybrid jó bele? STK 795-820? STK 795-821?
Az eredeti YPPD-018E helyett hasonló, de más "végű"?
Az elérhető szervízmanuál nem ad információt, nincs rajz a modulról.
Hol tudok megbízható hybridet venni (esetleg rendelni?)
Van-e valakinek tippje a hybrid - vagy komplet panel - beszerzésre?
Esetleg valakinek emberi áron?
Minden ötletet előre is köszönettel:
  Sándor
Similar manuals:
LG 42LA621Y CHASSIS LB33B REV01 SM
LG 42LA660S 660V 662V 667S 667V 669V 6608 6678 CHASSIS LD33B MFL67727106 1304-REV01
LG 42LA66XX 42LA6600 42LA6620 42LA660Y CHASSIS LB33B
LG 42LA690S 690V 691S 691V 692V 6908 6918 6928 CHASSIS LD33B MFL67727103 1301-REV00
LG 42LA86XX-ZX CH.LD34D REV00
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce